NEW
Now also for
Multimode
FAST TM is a trademark of Fujikura Ltd, Japan.
OpDAT FASTTM Hybrid –
field installable multimode and singlemode
fiber optic connector with Opto-Elast
OpDAT FAST TM Hybrid

1509QKEA0010-E 10 –
Singlemode
Order information
METZ CONNECT – OpDAT FASTTM Hybrid
Connector type P/N Scope of delivery Cable type
Connector kits Accessories
SC UPC
1509QAEO010C-E 100 Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
0,25 + 0,9 mm
1509QAEO002C-E 20 Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
1509QAEO0010-E 10 –
1509QKEO010C-E 100 Cleaver Set, Fiber Guide
Cable assembly set
2,0 + 3,0 mm
1509QKEO002C-E 20 Cleaver Set, Fiber Guide
Cable assembly set
1509QKEO0010-E 10 –
Connector type P/N Scope of delivery Cable type
Connector kits Accessories
LC PC
1509MAJO010C-E 100 Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
1509MAJO002C-E 20 Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
1509MAJO0010-E 10 –
1509MKJO010C-E 100
Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
Cable assembly set
1509MKJO002C-E 20
Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
Cable assembly set
1509MKJO0010-E 10 –
SC PC
1509MAEO010C-E 100 Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
1509MAEO002C-E 20 Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
1509MAEO0010-E 10 –
1509MKEO010C-E 100
Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
Cable assembly set
1509MKEO002C-E 20
Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
Cable assembly set
1509MKEO0010-E 10 –
Multimode
METZ CONNECT – OpDAT FASTTM Hybrid
Connector type SC LC
IEC 61754-4 61754-20